
FY21 Budget Sheet - Albuquerque Public Schools
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Total Membership -2.1%-1,64977,71479,363
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Elementary Fine Arts

Extended Learning

Elementary P.E.

Bilingual Education

K5+ -39.2%
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3 & 4 Year Old D.D.

A/B Level

C Level

D Level

Grand Total -1.0%
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$152,543.6K
$151,392.1K

$438,029.3K
$423,011.5K

$25,263.9K
$20,087.4K

$64,649.0K
$73,958.0K

$34,166.3K
$33,840.9K

Program Cost - Post-Solvency

Other

Size Adjustment

Special Programs

At-Risk

Staffing Costs Index

Special Education

Basic Education

FY20 FY21

$706,679.7K$719,067.0K

Student Membership

FY20 FY21
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Other

School Administration

Operation & Maintenance

Central Admin.

Instructional Support

Student Support

Instruction

Percent of Operational Fund Budget by Function
Prior to Solvency Action

Source: LESC Analysis of PED DataNote: Numbers may not add  to 100 due to rounding.

Special Education

Special Programs


